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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Reference Capacity (ml) Mouth

diam. (mm)
Base

diam. (mm) Height (mm) Material Color Ud./tray

5 15,5 ± 0,3 22 ± 0,8 50,2 ± 0,8

70,3 ± 0,8

95,2 ± 0,8

104,2 ± 1

Glass Amber, blue, green, black and transp.

Amber, blue, green, black and transp.

Amber, blue, green, black and transp.

Amber, blue, green, black and transp.

Amber

Amber

Amber

Amber, blue, green, black and transp.

Amber, blue, green, black and transp.

Amber, blue, green, black and transp.

10

15

15,5 ± 0,3

15,5 ± 0,3

15,5 ± 0,3

15,5 ± 0,3

15,5 ± 0,3

15,5 ± 0,3

15,5 ± 0,3

15,5 ± 0,3

15,5 ± 0,3

24,8 ± 1

26,8 ± 0,8

58 ± 1 Glass

20

25

28,7 ± 1

32

71,5 ± 1

66 ± 1 

Glass

Glass

Glass

30 33 78,8 ± 0,8 Glass

50

60

75

37,2 ± 1

39,6 ± 0,8

40,8 ± 0,8

92,2 ± 1 Glass

Glass

Glass

100 44,5 ± 1 112 ± 1 Glass

GENERAL INFORMATION

• Glass bottles.

• Food grade approved.

• Ideal for the use of essential oils.

• Suitable for cosmetic use.

156

285

192

156

110

110

88

80

92

70

DROPPER-5A / AZ / VD / NEG / TR

DROPPER-10A / AZ / VD / NEG / TR

DROPPER-15A / AZ / VD / NEG / TR

DROPPER-20A / AZ / VD / NEG / TR

DROPPER-25A

DROPPER-30A / AZ / VD / NEG / TR

DROPPER-50A / AZ / VD / NEG / TR

DROPPER-60A

DROPPER-75A

DROPPER-100A / AZ / VD / NEG / TR


